executed by Landlord, together with any applicable forms needed to record the Memorandum, which 
forms shall be supplied by Tenant to Landlord. 

3. Rent and Escalation. Commencing with the first rental payment due following the Effective Date, the rent 
payable from Tenant to Landlord under the Lease is hereby increased to Three Thousand Two Hundred 
and No/100 Dollars ($3,200.00) per month (the “Rent”).  Commencing on August 1, 2026, and on each 
successive annual anniversary thereof, Rent due under the Lease, as amended herein, shall increase by an 
amount equal to three percent (3%) of the then current Rent.  In the event of any overpayment of Rent